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COMUNE AN 1 LANUZZA PATRIZIA 09/04/1972 ME206,5 2017 O MEIC82400L ME 0 0 G I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 2 VENUTI SANTINA 12/03/1980 ME 168 2017 O MEIC86500V ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 3 PANARELLO GRAZIA 05/02/1980 ME 146 2017 O MEIC819005 ME 0 0O P X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 4 COPPOLINO CATENA ANGELA 27/11/1970 ME122 2017 O MEIC899002 ME 0 O P X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 5 SINDONI FRANCESCA 05/07/1981 ME103,5 2017 0 DO MEIC819005 ME 0 0 G X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 6 ALBANO CATERINA 07/08/1987 ME 96 2017 0 MEIC876009 ME 0 0 G X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 7 ARENA GRAZIELLA 12/11/1957 GE 86 2017 0 MEIC8AEOOT ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 8 SALVO MARIA 26/06/1981 ME78,5 2017 O METD10002C ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 9 RAO MARIA 09/10/1982 ME 77 2017 0 MEIC88700Q ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 10 BISAZZA NUNZIATINA 25/10/1983 ME 67 2017 0 MEIC871006 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 11 FERRARA SANTINA 02/02/1986 ME 62 2017 0 MEIC899002 ME 0 0 G I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 12 BIANCUCCI LUANA 08/04/1976  ME 60 2017 0 MEIC819005 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 13 AMALFA GIUSEPPINA ANNA 26/07/1971 ME 58 2017 0 MEIC8ABO0OA ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 14 ARENA MONIA 25/01/1975 ME56 2017 0 MEIC8AEOOT ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 15 FIORELLO DOMENICA 14/05/1972 ME51 2017 0 MEIC820009 ME 0 0O P I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 16 GENOVESE MERIA CRISTIANA  31/03/1970 MES51 2017 0 MEIC899002 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 17 BRUNO NUNZIA 03/10/1982 ME 48 2017 0 MEIC819005 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 18 GENOVESE GIOVANNA 30/06/1976 ME 48 2017 0 MEIC88100R ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 19 ALBARINO MARIAGRAZIA 09/06/1983 ME 47 2017 0 MEIC87300T ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 20 SCIPILLITI ANTONINA 15/11/1983 ME 41 2017 0 MEPMO010009 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 21 MANDANICI ROSITA 10/02/1978 ME 40 2017 0 MEIS01600T ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 22 ZENA CRISTINA 01/06/1980 ME 40 2017 0 MEIC819005 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 23 D'ANDREA ANGELA 07/04/1979 ME 38 2017 0 MEIC872002 ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 24 AUGLIERA PIERA 28/03/1983 ME 36 2017 0 MEIC86500V ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 25 QUATTROCCHI BARBARA 01/12/1976 ME 36 2017 0 MEIC869006 ME 0 0 O X1 0 NO
COMUNE AN 26 ZOCCA DANIELA 07/07/1983 ME 34 2017 0 MEIC88300C ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 27 FRANZI ALBA TINDARA 12/05/1980 ME33,5 2017 0 MEIC820009 ME O 0 O X 1 0 NO
COMUNE AN 28 SAPIENZA SOFIA GRAZIA 15/12/1975 ME 33 2017 0 MEIC871006 ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 29 SCOLARO NUNZIATA 02/01/1976  ME 33 2017 0 MEIC820009 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 30 PINO CINZIA 09/06/1973 ME 31 2017 0 MEIC899002 ME 0 0 O X 1 0 NO
COMUNE AN 31 DI NATALI LELIA 25/05/1979 RC 30 2017 0 MEIS01300A ME 0 0 O X 1 0 NO
COMUNE AN 32 COLUCCIA PAOLA MARIA 01/02/1964 ME 27 2017 0 EO MEIC8AAOOE ME 0 0 A X 1 0 NO
COMUNE AN 33 DE MENTO ANTONELLA 20/07/1968 ME 27 2017 0 MEPS010008 ME 0 0 A I 0 Sl
COMUNE AN 34 BASILE MARIANTONIETTA  03/06/1981 ME 27 2017 0 MEIS01300A ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 35 BERTUCCIO LUIGIA 18/02/1971 ME26,5 2017 0 MEIC88200L ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 36 COSTA ANTONINA CONCET113/06/1959 ME 26 2017 0 MEIC820009 ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 37 MAGAzzU' GIOVANNA 02/02/1981 ME 25 2017 0 MEIC8ACO006 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 38 CAMINITI PATRIZIA 09/12/1970 ME 25 2017 0 MEIC83700P ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 39 RECUPERO MARIA 31/10/1972 ME 25 2017 0 MEIC82500C ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 40 MOLLISI ANGELA 08/07/1980 ME 24 2017 0 MEIS01300A ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 41 PELLEGRINO ANNA 24/09/1965 ME 24 2017 0 MEIC87300T ME O 0 O | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 42 BENANTI ROSARIA 28/03/1980 CT 23,5 2017 O MEIS019009 ME 0 0 O I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 43 PERDICHIZZI DOMENICA 28/04/1977 ME 23 2017 0 MEIC819005 ME O 0 O | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 44 INGA FORTUNATA EMANU 02/01/1969  ME 23 2017 0 MEIC871006 ME 0 0 A I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 45 MODICA ROSALIA MARIA GIO'19/02/1968 RG 23 2017 0 MEIC87300T ME O 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 46 FERRARA ELISA 16/07/1981 ME 22 2017 0 MEIC85700X ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 47 RIZZO STEFANIA 09/07/1974 ME 22 2017 0 MEIC842006 ME O 0 A | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 48 SAITTA SABINA 26/07/1968 EN 22 2017 0 MEIC83700P ME 0 0 A I 0 NO
COMUNE AN 49 FOGLIANI VALENTINA 31/03/1984 ME21,5 2017 O MEIC834007 ME O 0 O X | 0 Sl
COMUNE AN 50 LAFAUCI GIUSEPPA 02/01/1978 ME 21 2017 0 MEIC876009 ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 51 PAGANO CARMELINA 16/02/1980 CT 21 2017 0O MEIC83200G ME O 0 O | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 52 MIDIRI DOMIZIA 12/09/1978 ME 21 2017 0 METDO08000A ME 0 0 O X | 0 NO
COMUNE AN 53 LA SPADA MARIA 12/02/1977 ME 21 2017 0O MEIC86600P ME O 0 A | 0 NO
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ALFONSO
ARRIGO
ANZOLLITTO
MESSINA
VINCIGUERRA
FIO
FERRARA
LEMBO
SORRENTI
FUCILE
COSENZA
CURCIO
PERDICHIZZI
PULEO
ILACQUA
LUCA'
DAMICO
TERRANOVA
CASSISI
RICCIARDI
PASSALACQUA
PIRROTTA
MANCUSO
PASSERI
SPOTO
FEDERICO
ZULLO
RAMPELLO
GIORGIANNI
PARISI
FERRARA
BILARDO
CORSO
LIPARI
MORACE
GRASSO
GITTO
CIRINO
TORRE
BASILE
MOLINO

DI RE

LETA
CRIFO
GIAIMO
CANNATA

ANGELA MARIA
CONCETTA
IOLANDA MARIA
MICHELA
BIANCA MARIA
GIUSEPPA
MARIA RITA
ROSA

SIMONA
CONCETTA
RITA MARIA
ANTONIA
GIUSEPPINA
ANTONIA
BIAGIO
CARMELINA
DANIELA

KATIA
MARIAROSARIA
CATERINA
MARIA CARMELA
ENRICHETTA
MONICA

TANIA

ORIANA GRAZIA
GABRIELLA
EMANUELA
ANGELA
ROSSANA PATRIZIA
PAOLA
DANIELA

ROSA GRAZIA
ISABELLA
ANGELA
ANTONIA
SALVATORA
CARMELINA
FRANCESCA
MONICA
NATALA
SANTINA
DANIELA
CONCETTINA
SANTA

MARISA
CHIARA

100 MICALIZZI
101 DIPAOLA
102 ZAPPULLA

103 BONACCORSO

104 SALPIETRO
105 TRANCHITA
106 RUSSO

107 FABIO

108 VEZZOSI

109 LOMBARDINI

110 GITTO

111 PASTANELLA

112 RAIMONDO

MARIAGRAZIA
DOMENICA
GIOVANNA
FRANCESCA
ANTONINA
MARIA

ELISA

GRAZIA
MARIAGRAZIA
ANNAMARIA
SARA
FRANCESCA
MARIATERESA

11/05/1974
06/04/1982
15/09/1981
30/05/1979
12/04/1981
18/06/1962
18/05/1971
11/01/1971
22/01/1983
09/07/1975
13/07/1983
25/07/1982
28/04/1977
28/07/1971
29/11/1982
23/03/1972
01/04/1981
19/02/1979
14/06/1978
03/08/1981
17/08/1965
21/01/1957
11/06/1983
03/10/1976
07/07/1971
22/10/1975
21/11/1981
20/08/1980
13/07/1975
18/03/1963
06/07/1982
26/04/1981
04/06/1976
12/12/1970
27/11/1957
04/04/1981
16/07/1983
27/02/1983
20/02/1979
04/03/1977
11/01/1981
06/11/1978
05/09/1977
11/02/1962
22/06/1976
21/03/1981
26/12/1981
26/12/1981
09/12/1980
19/07/1977
11/09/1975
21/08/1982
06/06/1980
04/05/1977
10/01/1978
19/10/1960
26/10/1978
03/04/1971
15/02/1977
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MEIC83300B
MEIC8AEOOT
MEIS03100X
MEIC89600E
MEIC85900G
MEIC89400V
MEIC876009
MEIC85700X
MEIC851001
MEIC8ADO002
MEIC869006
MEIC819005
MEIC819005
MEIC871006
MEPMO010009
MEIC869006
METF03000G
MEIC872002
MEIC83700P
MEIC88200L
MEIC82400L
MEIC85700X
MEIC819005
MEIC89400V
MEIC8AAOOE
MEIC8AAOOE
MEIC819005
MEIC88700Q
MEIC88100R
MEIC8ADO002
MEIS03400B
MEIC899002
MEIC876009
MEIC842006
MEIC893003
MEIC82400L
MEIC899002
MEIC855008
MEIC88100R
MEIC876009
MEIC855008
MEIC842006
MEIC82400L
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MEIC848005
MEICBAEOOT
MEIC893003
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MEIC8ACO006
MEIC8AEOOT
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MEIC85900G
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MEIC83300B
MEIC820009
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113 LA PORTA
114 MONTANTI
115 CASSISI
116 PICCOLO
117 ARRIA

118 DESTRO
119 CANNISTRA'
120 CAPILLI

121 BRUDETTO
122 ZAGAMI

123 RAINERI
124 STURNIOLO
125 SANTORO
126 BUEMI

127 CATALFAMO
128 DI NUNZIO
129 FERRARA
130 ROMEO

131 SCIBILIA
132 BASILE

133 DANTONE
134 LARATTA
135 DISTASO
136 FAMA'

137 MAZZU

138 MINUTOLI
139 DI NUNZIO

140 CARDACIOTTO

141 RAMPELLO
142 PRESTI
143 MUNAFO
144 SAVOCA

145 ZUCCARELLO

146 CAPUANO
147 MILONE

148 FEMINO'

149 CARNOVALE
150 GENOVESE
151 CUTRUPIA
152 CALA LESINA

153 CARNEMOLLA

154 CURCURUTO
155 MILONE

156 BRIGUGLIO
157 SCIMONE
158 CINGOLANI
159 ZULLO

160 BERTE

161 FALCONE
162 SCOPELLITI
163 CALDERONE
164 LIMA

165 MENTO

ROSARIA

DIEGA

ROSETTA
VENERA CATENA
PAOLA
MARIASTEFANIA

GIUSEPPINA LUCIA

ELENA
CARMELA
ROSA
LETTERIA
VALENTINA
RITA
MARIALUISA
CRISTINA
LAURA
MIRELLA
DOMENICA
MARIA ROSARIA
ADRIANA
ENZA
RAFFAELLA
ILENIA
FLAVIA
ROBERTA
ANNALISA
GRAZIA
DOMENICA
TIZIANA
SANTINA
ANTONELLA
ANNAMARIA
SANTINA
MANUELA
STEFANIA
ANTONINA
SIMONA

TINDARA ANGELICA

CARMELA
SEBASTIANA
ALESSANDRA
GIULIANA
CARMELA
DANIELA
LUCIA

19/09/1974
29/09/1973
15/12/1965
16/04/1965
26/11/1983
29/07/1983
15/06/1976
16/07/1968
11/12/1971
23/10/1961
03/10/1966
15/04/1983
24/04/1974
17/02/1983
02/10/1978
16/07/1977
01/12/1976
16/12/1972
26/03/1966
04/11/1958
17/04/1982
07/12/1977
12/02/1974
02/08/1968
29/11/1983
25/10/1982
21/05/1982
26/01/1981
10/05/1977
26/02/1972
23/01/1971
24/11/1965
10/12/1983
09/03/1979
09/01/1978
20/06/1977
17/10/1976
18/06/1981
28/05/1976
23/04/1976
20/03/1982
09/06/1978
09/05/1967
28/10/1981
04/09/1982

FORTUNATA FRANCI 13/01/1983

MARIA GIOVANNA

GIOVANNA
KARMEN
MARIAGRAZIA
SALVATRICE
DANIELA

CETTINA CANDIDA

166 TROVATO CATA ELEONORA

167 RUSSO
168 FRISENDA
169 ORECCHIO

170 DEDOMENICO

171 COSTA

LUANA
GIUSEPPINA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
GIUSEPPA

13/09/1980
05/06/1981
28/08/1980
14/06/1980
04/04/1971
12/05/1968
28/08/1979
17/11/1983
26/05/1983
28/03/1981
29/08/1979
22/08/1980
02/04/1980
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MEIC89600E
MEIC842006
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MEIC871006
MEIC88700Q
MEIC876009
MEIC818009
MEIC8AD002
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MEIC87300T
MEIC851001
MEIC872002
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MEIC85900G
MEIC88100R
MEIS03100X
MEIC819005
MEIC89400V
MEIC89600E
MEIC876009
MEIC872002
MEIC818009
MEICS8ABOOA
MEIC88700Q
MEIC85900G
MEIC869006
MEIC88700Q
MEIC862008
MEIC899002
MEIC869006
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SOST. MINCH
SOST. MIMDH
SOST. MINEH
CON MET(HN

172 MOLINO

173 MICCIARI

174 CILESI

175 LIPARI

176 GALLO

177 PINIZZOTTO
178 SPARACINO
179 BERTINO

180 MANGIAPANE
181 LA DELFA
182 GALENO

183 CANDIO

184 TRISCARI
185 MUSICO

186 BONGIOVANNI
187 CALABRO
188 DIVETO

189 MIGNACCA
190 RUSSO

191 MARINO

192 SMEDILE

193 FOBERT

194 SANTAMARIA
195 GITTO

196 VALENTI

197 ITALIANO
198 RUGGERI
199 LEMBO

200 QUATTROCCHI

201 RINALDI

202 VILLARI

203 VILLARI

204 CURCURUTO
205 SANTANELLO
206 GIORGIANNI
207 SCAVO

208 PINO

209 CANNISTRA
210 ARICO

211 CANNISTRA
212 COIRO

213 INGEMI

214 SIRAGUSA
215 SACCA

216 COSTANZO
217 LEMBO

218 MERLINO
219 BONANNO
220 TROMBETTA
221 RANDO

222 TRIOLO

223 SILIPIGNI
224 CAMBRIA
225 ITALIANO

1 SINDONI

1 SINDONI

1 SINDONI

1 COLUCCIA

CARMELA 18/05/1979
GIUSEPPA 18/07/1977
MARIA CRISTINA 11/11/1976
SANTINA 26/08/1975
LUIGIA 12/03/1971
MARIANGELA 22/07/1981
CARLA 10/05/1982
LORELLA 04/01/1982
ROSARIA 16/12/1972
GRAZIELLA 27/05/1964
ANGELA 22/07/1974
GIOVANNA 16/07/1982
ROSANNA 22/07/1981
VERONICA 21/09/1980
ANGELA RITA 21/05/1979
ROSARIA CATENA  05/01/1977
JESSICA 11/08/1974
GRAZIELLA CAROLIN01/07/1974
DONATELLA 12/06/1974
MARIA 22/08/1972
TERESA 05/08/1972
DOMENICA 06/02/1970
MATTEA TINDARA  17/09/1969
SANTA 01/10/1963
EMMA 07/06/1960
VITTORIA 22/11/1974
SILVIA 12/12/1973
MELINA 05/02/1963
CATERINA 26/06/1956
LETTERIA 04/07/1958
MONICA 28/03/1983
EMANUELA 26/04/1982
ANNA MARIA 25/07/1979
MARIA 20/06/1979
MARIA ROSARIA 20/04/1979
PAOLA 06/10/1978
NATALINA 17/06/1978
MARIA FLAVIA 15/03/1978
MARIA 03/06/1975
CRISTINA 06/12/1973
MARIA 22/10/1973
DEBORA 15/06/1973
MARIA 03/06/1971
CARMELA 30/05/1971
GIORGIA 02/10/1969
GIUSEPPA 12/11/1966
NICOLETTA 23/07/1965
FRANCESCA 27/07/1964
MARIA 21/05/1963
CONCETTA 12/11/1962
TINDARA 04/01/1980
GIOVANNA 03/01/1977
CONCETTA 21/04/1967
MARIA 25/02/1981
FRANCESCA 05/07/1981
FRANCESCA 05/07/1981
FRANCESCA 05/07/1981
PAOLA MARIA 01/02/1964
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